Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Indianapolis 8 Hour presented by aws
Paid Bronze Test - CLASSIFICATION
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1 70 Pro/Am 1 LT:I?C?:LOR?IFEEEC(ingA) / Kevin MADSEN (USA) / Ollie MILLROY (GBR) Mckaren 720S T3 1:46.555 8 8 140.77
2 61 Am 1 JAe';ni?I;ige SAADA (USA) / Conrad GRUNEWALD (USA) / Mark KVAMME (USA) Ferrerl 485 GT3 1:47.586 8 8 1.031  1.031 139.42
3 19 Pro/Am 2 Erian\Io%iCL"(]SSA) | Thomas MERRILL (USA) / Michael COOPER (USA) Vercedes AMG T3 1:49.456 3 7 2901 1.870 137.04
491 PoAm 3 e Vesto KOZAROV (USA) tamborghiniHuracan GT3 459327 & 8 5772 2871 133.54
5 75%polam 4 f:nr;sr:iirggf(/?uasc)i?%anin KONRAD (AUT) / Mikael GRENIER (CAN) Mercedes-ANG GT3 1:52.329 3 6 5774 0.002 133.54
6 12 pro/Am 5 L?Qnta(;cXNﬁcTT %USA) / lan LACY (USA) / Drew STAVELEY (USA) Aston Wartin Vantage AR GT3 1:57.447 3 6 10892 5118 127.72
7 04 ProAm 6 géa?gz igngzg (USA) / Ben KEATING (USA) / Colin BRAUN (USA) Mercedes AMG GT3 2:00.600 4 4  14.045 3.153 124.38
B8 98 GT4 L poonRia o)) CSRTER (USA) | Conor DALY (USH BUW M4 GTa 2:04059 3 6 17504 3.459 120.91
9 34 pro/Am 7 Symigﬁmgm (USA) / James SOFRONAS (USA) / Dennis OLSEN (NOR) Porsche 911 GTSR (39L.1) 2:06.914 3 3 20359 2855 118.19

10 111 o174 2 (D:clJ%SiriiccSETF:ﬁWEATHER (USA) / John CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USA) / Alex B o4 2:07.017 4 4 20462 0.103 118.09

11 8%cm 3 SPQS SigﬂiﬂsA), Joel MILLER (USA) / Andy LEE (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 217975 3 4  31.420 10958 108.71

Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R (991.ii)

12 20 swercp 1 Fred POORDAD (USA) / Jan HEYLEN (BEL) / Max ROOT (USA) 0o 4

13 54 G4 4 EL? %imsn(ﬁgf)i r7%eroen BLEEKEMOLEN (NDL) / Sebastiaan BLEEKEMOLEN oo CHOBSFORTies 0 3

14 88 ProAm 8 Jzaeslounsth\gtvs;r\SR%o(ﬁSA) | Madison SNOW (USA) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 0o 3

15 63  ProAm 9 DXDT Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 0 2

David ASKEW (USA) / Ryan DALZIEL (SCO) / Scott SMITHSON (USA)

No. 8 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 75 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Rain / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Indianapolis Motor Speedway Hybrid
Circuit Length = 4.166 km
Start: 09:20 Flag 09:45 End: 09:45

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:24 Friday, October 15, 2021
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